Association of Suppliers to the Paper Industry

February 22-24, 2023

Since 1933

First Name Last Name  Title Organization City State Zip

Mark Pitts Executive Director, Government & Industry Affairs AF&PA Washington District of Columbia 20005
Charley Kingery Business Development Director AFRY Shreveport Louisiana 71106
Vincent Leon Principal AFRY Management Consulting New York New York 10017
Jay Miele Vice President Operations Allnorth Americas Alpharetta Georgia 30004
Todd Grace Senior Vice President - Pulp & Paper Service Andritz Inc. Alpharetta Georgia 30004
Keith Kemp VP Global Sales - Advanced Fabrics AstenJohnson Wadmalaw Island  South Carolina 29487
Steve Grandchamp Corporate Accounts Sales Manager Axchem Lakeland Tennessee 38002
Scott Varney North America Sales Manager BTG Americas DePere Wisconsin 54115
Tim Schultz Director of Key Accounts / Strategic Account Leader Buckman Lakeland Tennessee 38002
Daryl Lipscomb VP/GM PT Sales Americas Buckman Memphis Tennessee 38108
Darren Lett CEO CR Meyer and Sons Company  Oshkosh Wisconsin 54903
Peter Martin Senior Vice President, Procurement and Strategic Projects Domtar Montreal Quebec H3A1L6
Karen Kemp Sr Consultant eSkillz Wadmalaw Island  South Carolina 29487
Nancy Hasson Director, Business Intelligence Consulting Fisher International Charlotte North Carolina 28277
Laura Beacham Sales Manager - Forest Value Chain, North America Fisher International Charlotte North Carolina 28277
Hannah Ubl Co-Founder Good Company Consulting Germantown Tennessee 38183
Eric Tanguay Director Gray Construction Inc. Charlotte North Carolina 28202
Drew Romans VP Manufacturing Gray NC Birmingham Alabama 35203
Jim Doyle President Hogenkamp Research Inc Gulf Breeze, Florida 32561
Oaksu Doyle VP Hogenkamp Research Inc Gulf Breeze Florida 32561
Clark Conley Regional Sales Manager, Southeast Hydro-Thermal Corporation Sorrento Florida 32776
Colin Bridge General Manager IBS of America Chesapeake Virginia 23323
Robert Delisle Senior Account Manager Ingredion Incorporated Westchester Illinois 60154
Rick Fortier Sr. Manager, Industrial Sales Development Ingredion Incorporated Westchester Illinois 60154
Brian Hiltunen Sr. VP & GM - Measurement & Alignment Services In-Place Machining Greenville Wisconsin 54942
Clay Ellis Senior Vice President, Enterprise Operational Excellence International Paper Memphis Tennessee 38103
Rami Edmondson Vice President Jedson Engineering, Inc. Cincinnati Ohio 45202
Korey Jerome Director of Sales, Service, and Marketing Kadant Three Rivers Michigan 49093
Mike Soucy President, Kadant Johnson Systems Division Kadant Knoxville Tennessee 37932
Michael Colwell Vice President Kadant Three Rivers Michigan 49093
John Eklund Vice President of Sales and Marketing Kadant Black Clawson LLC Lebanon Ohio 45036



Danielle
Matthew
Patrick
Scott
Marty
Jan
Bret
Jeremy
Wesley
Roger
John
Donald
Jon
Tony
Pat
Mike
Larry
John
Scott
Dan
Larry
Michael
Rocky
Cory
David
Danny
Fred
Bo
Todd

Rohrer
Hildebrand
Nate
Singletary
Sheehan
Bottiglieri
Saathoff
Zimmerman
Sweeny
Telvick
Fullenwider
Saylor
Humphrey
Fandetti
Wilczynski
Pauly
Montague
Heck
Clark
Martin
Rocco
Gray
Matuska
Stagg
Buchanan
McDonald
Lundy
Gilbert
Hanby

Vice President, Commercial Operations
Market Manager - TURBAIR Vacuum Systems
Vice President, Industrial Operations

Area Vice President - Business Development
Director Sales Americas

Editor

Director

Director Corporate Accounts

President

Senior Engineering Technical Director
Corporate Account Manager

Director, Corporate Sales

Aftermarket Manager

VP Sales

SVP, Operational Excellence

VP Global Sourcing, Capital Effectiveness and Disruptive Technologies

President & CEO

Executive Vice President & General Manager, National Industrial & Power

Vice President Business Development
Regional Sales Director

Vice President

Area Sr. Vice President

Director of Sales - Paper & Board Machines
Vice President Sales

FRS Regional President NA

Vice President Business Development

Senior Vice President Engineering & Manufacturing Services

VP Business Development
President

Kadant Johnson LLC

MAN Energy Solutions
Miron Construction Co., Inc.
Nalco Water

Omya Inc.

Paper360/TAPPI

Primient

Primient

Procemex Inc.

Procter & Gamble

Solenis

Solenis

Sulzer Pumps Solutions Inc
Sulzer Pumps Solutions Inc
Sylvamo

Sylvamo

TAPPI

The Boldt Company

The Boldt Company
Thompson Industrial Services
Thompson Industrial Services
Valmet

Valmet

Voith Paper Inc.

Voith US Inc.

Vooner FloGard, LLC
Westrock

Yates

Yates Engineers

Three Rivers
Brookshire
Neenah
Collierville
Cincinnati

Peachtree Corners

Decatur
Baraboo
Greenville
Fairfield
Charlotte
Wilmington
Easley
Easley
Memphis
Memphis

Peachtree Corners

Appleton
Appleton
Greenville
Charlotte
Three Lakes
Beloit

York
Appleton
Charlotte
Atlanta
Birmingham
Birmingham

Michigan
Texas
Wisconsin
Tennessee
Ohio

Georgia
Illinois
Wisconsin
South Carolina
Ohio

North Carolina
Delaware
South Carolina
South Carolina
Tennessee
Tennessee
Georgia
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
North Carolina
North Carolina
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Pennsylvania
Wisconsin
North Carolina
Georgia
Alabama
Alabama

49093
77423
54956
38017
45242
30092
62521
53951
29607
45011
28226
19803
29640
29640
38119
38119
30092
54911
54911
27858
28278
54562
53511
17405
54911
28273
30328
35244
35244



