

February 22-24, 2023

Clearwater, Florida

First Name	Last Name	Title	Organization	City	State	Zip
Mark	Pitts	Executive Director, Government & Industry Affairs	AF&PA	Washington	District of Columbia	20005
Charley	Kingery	Business Development Director	AFRY	Shreveport	Louisiana	71106
Vincent	Leon	Principal	AFRY Management Consulting	New York	New York	10017
Jay	Miele	Vice President Operations	Allnorth Americas	Alpharetta	Georgia	30004
Todd	Grace	Senior Vice President - Pulp & Paper Service	Andritz Inc.	Alpharetta	Georgia	30004
Keith	Kemp	VP Global Sales - Advanced Fabrics	AstenJohnson	Wadmalaw Island	South Carolina	29487
Steve	Grandchamp	Corporate Accounts Sales Manager	Axchem	Lakeland	Tennessee	38002
Scott	Varney	North America Sales Manager	BTG Americas	DePere	Wisconsin	54115
Tim	Schultz	Director of Key Accounts / Strategic Account Leader	Buckman	Lakeland	Tennessee	38002
Daryl	Lipscomb	VP/GM PT Sales Americas	Buckman	Memphis	Tennessee	38108
Darren	Lett	CEO	CR Meyer and Sons Company	Oshkosh	Wisconsin	54903
Peter	Martin	Senior Vice President, Procurement and Strategic Projects	Domtar	Montreal	Quebec	H3A1L6
Karen	Kemp	Sr Consultant	eSkillz	Wadmalaw Island	South Carolina	29487
Nancy	Hasson	Director, Business Intelligence Consulting	Fisher International	Charlotte	North Carolina	28277
Laura	Beacham	Sales Manager - Forest Value Chain, North America	Fisher International	Charlotte	North Carolina	28277
Hannah	Ubl	Co-Founder	Good Company Consulting	Germantown	Tennessee	38183
Eric	Tanguay	Director	Gray Construction Inc.	Charlotte	North Carolina	28202
Drew	Romans	VP Manufacturing	Gray NC	Birmingham	Alabama	35203
Jim	Doyle	President	Hogenkamp Research Inc	Gulf Breeze,	Florida	32561
Oaksu	Doyle	VP	Hogenkamp Research Inc	Gulf Breeze	Florida	32561
Clark	Conley	Regional Sales Manager, Southeast	Hydro-Thermal Corporation	Sorrento	Florida	32776
Colin	Bridge	General Manager	IBS of America	Chesapeake	Virginia	23323
Robert	DeLisle	Senior Account Manager	Ingredion Incorporated	Westchester	Illinois	60154
Rick	Fortier	Sr. Manager, Industrial Sales Development	Ingredion Incorporated	Westchester	Illinois	60154
Brian	Hiltunen	Sr. VP & GM - Measurement & Alignment Services	In-Place Machining	Greenville	Wisconsin	54942
Clay	Ellis	Senior Vice President, Enterprise Operational Excellence	International Paper	Memphis	Tennessee	38103
Rami	Edmondson	Vice President	Jedson Engineering, Inc.	Cincinnati	Ohio	45202
Korey	Jerome	Director of Sales, Service, and Marketing	Kadant	Three Rivers	Michigan	49093
Mike	Soucy	President, Kadant Johnson Systems Division	Kadant	Knoxville	Tennessee	37932
Michael	Colwell	Vice President	Kadant	Three Rivers	Michigan	49093
John	Eklund	Vice President of Sales and Marketing	Kadant Black Clawson LLC	Lebanon	Ohio	45036

Danielle	Rohrer	Vice President, Commercial Operations	Kadant Johnson LLC	Three Rivers	Michigan	49093
Matthew	Hildebrand	Market Manager - TURBAIR Vacuum Systems	MAN Energy Solutions	Brookshire	Texas	77423
Patrick	Nate	Vice President, Industrial Operations	Miron Construction Co., Inc.	Neenah	Wisconsin	54956
Scott	Singletary	Area Vice President - Business Development	Nalco Water	Collierville	Tennessee	38017
Marty	Sheehan	Director Sales Americas	Omya Inc.	Cincinnati	Ohio	45242
Jan	Bottiglieri	Editor	Paper360/TAPPI	Peachtree Corners	Georgia	30092
Bret	Saathoff	Director	Primient	Decatur	Illinois	62521
Jeremy	Zimmerman	Director Corporate Accounts	Primient	Baraboo	Wisconsin	53951
Wesley	Sweeny	President	Procemex Inc.	Greenville	South Carolina	29607
Roger	Telvick	Senior Engineering Technical Director	Procter & Gamble	Fairfield	Ohio	45011
John	Fullenwider	Corporate Account Manager	Solenis	Charlotte	North Carolina	28226
Donald	Saylor	Director, Corporate Sales	Solenis	Wilmington	Delaware	19803
Jon	Humphrey	Aftermarket Manager	Sulzer Pumps Solutions Inc	Easley	South Carolina	29640
Tony	Fandetti	VP Sales	Sulzer Pumps Solutions Inc	Easley	South Carolina	29640
Pat	Wilczynski	SVP, Operational Excellence	Sylvamo	Memphis	Tennessee	38119
Mike	Pauly	VP Global Sourcing, Capital Effectiveness and Disruptive Technologies	Sylvamo	Memphis	Tennessee	38119
Larry	Montague	President & CEO	ТАРРІ	Peachtree Corners	Georgia	30092
John	Heck	Executive Vice President & General Manager, National Industrial & Power	The Boldt Company	Appleton	Wisconsin	54911
Scott	Clark	Vice President Business Development	The Boldt Company	Appleton	Wisconsin	54911
Dan	Martin	Regional Sales Director	Thompson Industrial Services	Greenville	North Carolina	27858
Larry	Rocco	Vice President	Thompson Industrial Services	Charlotte	North Carolina	28278
Michael	Gray	Area Sr. Vice President	Valmet	Three Lakes	Wisconsin	54562
Rocky	Matuska	Director of Sales - Paper & Board Machines	Valmet	Beloit	Wisconsin	53511
Cory	Stagg	Vice President Sales	Voith Paper Inc.	York	Pennsylvania	17405
David	Buchanan	FRS Regional President NA	Voith US Inc.	Appleton	Wisconsin	54911
Danny	McDonald	Vice President Business Development	Vooner FloGard, LLC	Charlotte	North Carolina	28273
Fred	Lundy	Senior Vice President Engineering & Manufacturing Services	Westrock	Atlanta	Georgia	30328
Во	Gilbert	VP Business Development	Yates	Birmingham	Alabama	35244
Todd	Hanby	President	Yates Engineers	Birmingham	Alabama	35244